Department

Public Works

Fee

Roadway Signage
Reimbursement

Description
Parking regulation sign
Intersection control sign
Warning sign
Speed limit or other regulatory sign
Object marker sign
Street name sign
Wood post
Steel post
Black-clad post, per foot
Round post, per foot
Black round post, per foot
Post plate

RV2RE Vo RE Vo R Vo SR Vo SRR Vo SRR Vo SRR Vo SRR Vo SRR V0 SR V0 I V8

Current
40.00
90.00
70.00
70.00
30.00
85.00
60.00
60.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
33.00

B2 00 Vo B Vo B Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo N Vo RV IRV BV

Proposed
50.00
90.00
70.00
70.00
30.00
85.00
80.00
65.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
33.00

Effective
Date
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20



